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20 places are divided as follows:

16 positions with scholarship and 4 positions with no scholarship

For the admission to the three-year research doctorate course in INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION
TECHNOLOGY FOR HEALTH — 39th cycle, the final merit ranking list is approved.

Id.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

Numeber

1312596

. 1323715

1334570

1329058

1333549

1343935

. 1326801

1334206

1313145

1314191

1305335

1329773

1340566

1341500

1308378

1330069

1300575

1316651

Last Name

MORRA
COLLA'RUVOLO
ROBBIO
CARUSO
ESPOSITO
SANTORIELLO
GRAGNANIELLO
CINIGLIO
PARLATO
ADDEO
DELL’AVERSANO ORABONA
GALDIERI
FRANCO

DE SIMONE
CATANIA

DELLA CALCE
BENFENATI

MUSICO

First Name

SIMONE

CLAUDIA

RACHELE

RITA

IMMACOLATA

VITTORIO

MARIA

MARIA LUISA

SALVATORE

LUCIO

GIUSEPPINA

FORTUNA

ALESSANDRA

ADRIANO

FERDINANDO

ANNA

DOMENICO

EMANUELE

Date of Birth
07/12/1993
19/06/1992
12/01/1999
07/07/1998
28/07/1997
16/03/1998
20/04/1998
13/05/1999
25/08/1994
23/02/1992
23/03/1988
29/09/1995
11/06/1997
08/06/1993
01/01/1997
21/04/1996
02/02/1998
25/03/1999

Final Score

LI

97,25*/100(precede per eta)

97,25/100

91/100

90*/100(precede per eta)
90/100

87/100

86,25/100
86*/100(precede per eta)
86/100

85,5/100

85/100

83,25/100
82*/100(precede per eta)
82/100

81/100

80,25/100

80/100

79/100



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

1343358

1302586

1335091

1338762

1337005

1339837

1330640

1341608

1328436

1340170

1343014

PANE

FIORETTO

MOCCARDI

SAMO

FIDECICCHI

CUZZOCREA

ORIA

CINOTTI

COZZOLINO

RUOTOLO

RICCIO

The following candidates are declared winners:

Id. Number

1312596

1323715

1334570

1329058

1333549

1343935

1326801

1334206

1313145

1314191

1305335

1329773

1340566

1341500

1308378

1330069

Last Name
MORRA
COLLA'RUVOLO
ROBBIO
CARUSO
ESPOSITO
SANTORIELLO
GRAGNANIELLO
CINIGLIO
PARLATO
ADDEO
DELL’AVERSANO ORABONA
GALDIERI
FRANCO
DE SIMONE
CATANIA

DELLA CALCE

LORENZO
GAETANO
ALBERTO
SALVATORE
ANDREA
ALLEGRA
MARTINA
ELIANA
ALESSANDRA
MARIAROSARIA

GENNARO

First Name
SIMONE
CLAUDIA
RACHELE

RITA

IMMACOLATA

VITTORIO

MARIA

MARIA LUISA

SALVATORE

LUCIO

GIUSEPPINA

FORTUNA

ALESSANDRA

ADRIANO

FERDINANDO

ANNA

02/07/1999

26/09/1991

10/05/1995

09/07/1997

26/09/1989

19/09/1999

02/12/1996

18/04/1998

08/09/1998

26/02/1999

19/03/1999

77/100
76/100
75/100
74,25/100
74/100
73/100
72,5/100
70,25/100
70/100
69,5/100

59/100



1300575

1316651

1343358

1302586

BENFENATI

MUSICO

PANE

FIORETTO

DOMENICO

EMANUELE

LORENZO

GAETANO



